Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2019/1165 of 2 July 2019 extending the mandate of the Head of Mission of the European Union Police Mission for the Palestinian Territories (EUPOL COPPS) (EUPOL COPPS/1/2019)

Article 1 The mandate of Mr Kauko AALTOMAA as Head of Mission...

Article 2 This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...

Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2019/1165. (See end of Document for details)

- (1) OJ L 185, 4.7.2013, p. 12.
- (2) Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2017/1802 of 28 September 2017 on the appointment of the Head of Mission of the European Union Police Mission for the Palestinian Territories (EUPOL COPPS) (EUPOL COPPS/1/2017) (OJ L 259, 7.10.2017, p. 20).
- (3) Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2018/1005 of 3 July 2018 extending the mandate of the Head of Mission of the European Union Police Mission for the Palestinian Territories (EUPOL COPPS) (EUPOL COPPS/1/2018) (OJ L 180, 17.7.2018, p. 23).
- (4) Council Decision (CFSP) 2019/1114 of 28 June 2019 amending Decision 2013/354/CFSP on the European Union Police Mission for the Palestinian Territories (EUPOL COPPS) (OJ L 176, 1.7.2019, p. 5).

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2019/1165.